2024 MEETING SCHEDULE

MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS

e Tuesday January 2™

e Tuesday February 6%

e Tuesday March 5™

e Tuesday April 2™

e Tuesday May 7"

e Tuesday June 4"

e Tuesday July 2™

e Tuesday August 6%

e Tuesday September 3™
e Tuesday October 1°

e Monday November 4"
e Tuesday December 3™

EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETINGS

e Thursday February 1°

e Thursday February 29"

e Thursday March 28t

e Thursday May 2™

e Thursday May 30%"

e Thursday June 27"

e Thursday August 1*

e Thursday August 29t

e Thursday September 26"
e WEDNESDAY October 30"
e Thursday November 21

QUARTERLY FINANCE MEETINGS

e Tuesday February 27

e Tuesday May 28"

e Tuesday August 27"

e Tuesday November 26th



